Haines

Park :

_ Juneau

f

\. Tracy Arm Fjord

_Ketchikan

Vancouver

Date Arrive Depart
Saturday, August 10 5:00pm
Sunday, August 11

Monday, August 12 et 5:00pm
Tuesday, August 13 icy A V! K (Cruising)

Wednesday, August 14 Haines, Al 9:00pm
Thursday, August 15 - f 5:00pm
Friday, August 16 National Pat e, AK (Cruising)

Saturday, August 17 4:00pm

Sunday, August 18 At Sea
Monday, August 19 . 9:00pm

Tuesday, August 20




» Ketchikan Berth 3

v Haines

» Juneau Tendering
+ Sitka

+ Victoria

gam to 4:30pm
7am to 8:30pm
7am to 4:30pm
8am to 3:30pm
1pm to 8 :30pm




